Arabic Church of Houston

-Il-A“ Annual Retreat - Agape Program

Speaker: Aaron Morales
que Camp Allen — Texas - 2022

Subject: "You will shine among them like stars in the sky" - Phil 2:15
UPDATED

Friday March 11

4:00 p.m.
6:00-6:45
7:00-8:00
8:00-9:30

8:00-9:00
9:00-10:15
10:15-10:30
10:30-11:45
12:00-1:00
1:00-5:00
5:00-6:00
6:00-7:00
7:00-8:15
8:15-8:30
8:30-9:15
9:30-10:30
10:30-11:15

8:00 - 9:00
9:00-10:00
10:00 - 11:15
10:15 - 11:45
11:45-12:00
12:00-1:00
1:00

Registration
Dinner
Worship & Message 1 *

Team Cheers/Icebreakers/ Games*

Saturday March 12

Breakfast

Worship & Message 2*
Break *

Discussion Q&A Session*
Lunch

Outdoor Activities
Rest

Dinner

Worship & Message 3*
Break*

Game night*

Bonfire (Churchwide)

Games

Sunday March 13

Breakfast

Cleaning rooms/handing keys
Worship & Message 4*
Group Discussion*
Teardown*

Lunch

Loading cars

* Program for children during those times



