

Arabic Church of Houston Annual Retreat - Agape Program Speaker: Aaron Morales Camp Allen – Texas - 2022

Subject: "You will shine among them like stars in the sky" - Phil 2:15 UPDATED

Friday March 11

4:00 p.m.	Registration
6:00-6:45	Dinner
7:00-8:00	Worship & Message 1 *
8:00-9:30	Team Cheers/Icebreakers/ Games*

Saturday March 12

8:00-9:00	Breakfast
9:00-10:15	Worship & Message 2*
10:15-10:30	Break *
10:30-11:45	Discussion Q&A Session
12:00-1:00	Lunch
1:00-5:00	Outdoor Activities
5:00-6:00	Rest
6:00-7:00	Dinner
7:00-8:15	Worship & Message 3*
8:15-8:30	Break*
8:30-9:15	Game night*
9:30-10:30	Bonfire (Churchwide)
10:30-11:15	Games

Sunday March 13

8:00 - 9:00	Breakfast
9:00-10:00	Cleaning rooms/handing keys
10:00 - 11:15	Worship & Message 4*
10:15 - 11:45	Group Discussion*
11: 45-12:00	Teardown*
12:00-1:00	Lunch
1:00	Loading cars

^{*} Program for children during those times